



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H240003471373)))



H240003471373A8C+

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	vivision of Corporations ax Number : (850)617-638	0		
AP	ccount Name : C T CORPORAT ccount Number : FCA000000023 hone : (614)280-333 ax Number : (614)573-399	8	~	
annua Email	e email address for this busi l report mailings. Enter onl Address:			
NHOCT 17 PH 1: 36	R AMND/RESTATE/COR SME SOLUTIONS			<b>ر</b>
	Certificate of Status	0		
TUL OCT 1	Certified Copy	1		
24 0	Page Count	05		
50,	Estimated Charge	\$43.75		

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu



### Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

SME Solutions Group, Inc.

## (Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

P11000037024

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607 1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

# A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp.," "Inc.," or "Co". A professional corporation name must contain the word "chartered," "professional association," or the abbreviation "P.4.

B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	2 International Drive, Suite #260			
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> )	Portsmouth, NH 03801	r	202	
		7.	304	anor L
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	<u> </u>			, , ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u> )			H	
		-11:	م پې	: <b></b> -
D. <u>If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a</u> new registered agent and/or the new registered office addr		<u>hç</u>		

new registered agent and/or the new	v registered office address:	
Name of New Registered Agent	CT Corporation System	
	1200 South Pine Island Road	
	(Florida street address)	
New Registered Office Address:	Plantation, FL	, Florida
······································	(Cuy)	(Zip Code)

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Meredith Hellivig Meredith Hellwig, Assistant Sec. Signature of New Registered Agent. if changing

Check if applicable

The amendment(s) is/are being filed pursuant to s\_607.0120 (11) (e), F.S.

# If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer director title by the first letter of the office title:

John Doe

PΤ

P = President; V-Vice President; T-Treasurer; S-Secretary; D-Director; TR-Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief $Executive Officer; CFO <math>\sim$  Chief Financial Officer. If an officer, director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change. Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

#### Example: X Change

To:

.

<u>N</u> Change	<u>ri jomi</u> ,	<u>708</u>	
<u>X</u> Remove	<u>V</u> <u>Mike J</u>	ioneș	
<u>_X</u> Add	<u>SV</u> <u>Sally S</u>	Smith	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Nanie	<u>Address</u>
L) X Change	<u>v</u>	Christopher Moyer	2 International Drive, Suite #268
Add			Portsmouth, NH 03501
Remove			الله السبب السبب المسبب الم المسبب المسبب
2) Change	CEOD	Joshua Dinneen	2 International Drive, Suite 7260
XAdd			Portsmouth, NII 03801
			F. 39
Remove 3.) Change	SCFO	Jason Bernstein	2 International Drive, Suite #260
X Add			Portsmouth, NII 03801
Remove			
4) Change	<u>S</u>	Katlyn Patzwald	17411 Bridge Hill Court
Add			Tampa, FL 33647
X Remove			
5) Change			
Add			
Remove			<u></u>
6) Change		<u> </u>	
Add			
Remove			

E. <u>If</u> (At	nmending or adding additional tach additional sheets, if necessar	Articles, enter change(s) here: y). (Be specific)		
_				
				<u>-</u> -
			<u> </u>	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	20124 015.7
<u>,</u>				101
				`;
<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······	- Fi -
				_9: 39
				W

\_\_\_\_

\_

\_

\_

\_

\_

\_\_\_\_

.

-----

\_ . . . . . . . . . .

\_\_\_\_

date this document was signed.		
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :		
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date	<i>י</i> )
Note: If the date inserted in this b document's effective date on the De	block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement of State's records	its, this date will not be list
Adoption of Amendment(s)	( <u>CHECK ONE</u> )	
The amendment(s) was/were add action was not required.	opted by the incorporators, or board of directors without share	older action and shareholde
by the shareholders was/were su	proved by the shareholders through voting groups. The follow	ing statement
by the shareholders was/were su	ifficient for approval.	ng statement nt(s).
<ul> <li>by the shareholders was/were su</li> <li>The amendment(s) was/were approvided for must be separately provided for</li> </ul>	ufficient for approval, proved by the shareholders through voting groups. The follows	ng statement nt(s).
<ul> <li>by the shareholders was/were su</li> <li>The amendment(s) was/were approvided for must be separately provided for</li> </ul>	ifficient for approval. proved by the shareholders through voting groups. <i>The follows</i> reach voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendme for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	ng statement nt(s).
by the shareholders was/were su The amendment(s) was/were app must be separately provided for "The number of votes cast	ufficient for approval. proved by the shareholders through voting groups. The follow, each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendme for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	ng statement nt(s).
by the shareholders was/were su The amendment(s) was/were app must be separately provided for "The number of votes cast	ufficient for approval. proved by the shareholders through voting groups. The follow, reach voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendme for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval (voting group)	ng statement nt(s).
by the shareholders was/were su The amendment(s) was/were app must be separately provided for "The number of votes cast by	ufficient for approval. proved by the shareholders through voting groups. The follow, reach voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendme for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval (voting group)	ing statement mt/sj.

2024-10-17 06:49:43 CST

12122023573

From: David Thomas

appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

Joshua Dinneen

To: .

Page:6 of 6

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

Authorized Person

.

(Title of person signing)